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	Punti semestre
	Ascolto
	C. scritta
	Tema
	Traduzione in IT
	Traduzione dall’IT

	1. Grozdanić Gordana
	14,25
	3,2
	3,75
	F
	F
	F

	2. Darmanović Nina
	16,5
	3,2
	3,75
	5
	F
	F

	3. Đurović Lejla
	21,75
	2,4
	3.75
	5
	5
	5

	4. Kuč Nataša
	28,75
	2,4
	3,25
	5
	6
	6

	5. Perović Sandra
	28,3
	2,4
	3
	6,5
	5
	5,5

	6. Radusinović Mina
	0
	3,2
	3,5
	F
	F
	F

	7. Tomić Jelena
	23,5
	2,4
	3
	F
	F
	F

	8. Tošić Marija   
	19,25
	4
	3.25
	F
	5
	5



[bookmark: _gjdgxs]Radovi se mogu pogledati u ponedjeljak, 9.09. u 12 h.
Usmeni ispit će se održati 9.09. u 11 h.
